SKI CHANTECLER

ASSOCIATION QUEBEC SNOWBOARD

CHAMPIONNAT CANADIEN / CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

MARCH 24, 2016

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS

NUMBER OF GATES
START TIME
WEATHER: CLOUDY

RNK BIB

122 9100570
102 9100748
120 9100939
111 9100945

W N

Eliminated before top 4

5 115 9105291
6 117 9100595
7 118 9100688
8 101 9100940

Eliminated before top 8

9 116
10 123
11 129
12 119
13 126
14 121
15 112
16 125

9100989
9531220
9531147
9100757
9531221
9100913
1959200
9100951

24-03-16 / SKI CHANTECLER

SNOWBOARD
OFFICIAL RESULTS

VAN GILDER, WILLIAM

BEAULIEU, JEAN

1st RUN

16

9.15

SNOW: HARD

LEFEBVRE, Jules
KILMER~-CHOI,
NAZWASKI,
GAUDET, Arnaud

GAUDET, Emile

HILDEBRAND, Andr
CARPENTIER, Anto

BEHAN, Jamie

CRAWFORD, Matthe

COHERD, Ethan

DOUGHERTY, Devin

MOSS, Richard

COHERD, Christia

CAMERON, Alex
SAMMUT, Andrew
VAN HEES, David

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

Ric
Michae

PG s M E N

(UsA)

(CAN)

NAT

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
Usa
usa
CAN
USA
CAN
MLT
CAN

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.

2nd RUN
._A_.
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

16

9.15
TEMP
BLUE RED

28.75 28.97
29.40 29.43
29.67 29.47
30.10 29.34

28.12 28.80
29.45 27.49
29.43 29.59
29.52 29.57
30.06 30.41
32:55 28.50
31.27 30.85
31.80 30.66

SLOPE 46
390 M
270 M
120 M

10728/11/12

COMBINED POINTS
50.00

40.00

30.00

25.00

57.72 22.50
58.83 20.00
59.14 18.00
59.44 16.00
56.92 14.50
56.94 13.60
59.02 12.00
59.09 11.00
1:00.47 10.00
1:01.05 9.00
1:02.12 8.00
1:02.46 7.50
CcM8 / 1

TIMING TAG-Heuer 540
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